JERZEES.

PF974MP
Jerzees Adult 6 oz. DRI-POWER® SPORT
Pocketed Open-Bottom Sweatpant

Features

= 100% polyester

= advanced moisture performance

keeps you warm and dry
= covered elastic waistband with inside

drawcord

waistband

triple-needle coverstitching on

= side-entry self-fabric pockets
= differential rise for a better fit

Product Specifications

Sizes
= S-3XL

S M

XL

2XL

3XL

LENGTH

31.00 31.50

32.00

32.50

33.00

33.50

Size Chart

S M

XL

2XL

3XL

WAIST

11.00 13.00

15.00

17.00

19.00

21.00

3 Available Colors

Black

PMS
black ¢

J Nawy Stealth

PMS

PMS
533c coolgry11c

BACK VIEW

SIDE VIEW



