## PRODUCT DETAILS

### JERZEES.

### PF974MP

# Jerzees Adult 6 oz. DRI-POWER® SPORT Pocketed Open-Bottom Sweatpant

#### **Features**

#### Sizes

- 100% polyester
- S 3XL
- advanced moisture performance keeps you warm and dry
- covered elastic waistband with inside drawcord
- triple-needle coverstitching on waistband
- side-entry self-fabric pockets
- differential rise for a better fit

#### **Product Specifications**

	S	М	L	XL	2XL	3XL
LENGTH	31.00	31.50	32.00	32.50	33.00	33.50

#### Size Chart

	S	М	L	XL	2XL	3XL
WAIST	11.00	13.00	15.00	17.00	19.00	21.00

#### 3 Available Colors









